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SHOWERHEAD

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:

COMPLIES WITH

• Standard 1/2" pipe itting.
• 6" spray face diameter.
• Maximum low rate 2.0 gpm (7.6 L/min) @ 80 PSI.

Full Body       
   Spray

•  ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1 

3-Spray Setting Showerhead

 5 15/16"
(150 mm)

0

1

2

3

4

5

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Pressure (PSI)

Fl
ow

 (U
.S

. G
al

lo
ns

 P
er

 M
in

ut
e) 6

0 69 138 207 276 345 414 483 552 621

0

3.8

7.6

11.4

15.1

18.9

22.7

Pressure (kPa)

Flow
 (Liters Per M

inute)
76312▲

•  EPA WaterSense® 

WARRANTY
• Lifetime limited warranty on parts (other than     
   electronic parts and batteries) and inishes; or,
   for commercial users, for 5 years from the date 
   of purchase. 
• 5 year limited warranty on electronic parts (other
   than batteries); or for commercial users, for 1 year
   from the date of purchase. 

Pause

 2 15/16"
(74 mm)

   Massage 
     Spray

▲ Designate proper finish suffix

Touch-Clean® nozzles


